

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22586/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2013 in MCA No. 943/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)

M/S EVEREST ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 28/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Seth, Adv.  
Mrs. Shefali Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Asif Iqbal, Adv.  
Ms. Srujana Suman Mund, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation on a  
Tuesday.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master